
KP50.6 Saxapahaw return Morrow Mill

At TurnGo On
0 0 Begin Ride
0 S >.1 Continue
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
0.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
5.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
6.3 L 2.7 Borland Road
9 R 2.2 Borland Road
11.2 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
12.4 L 0.4 Holmes Road
12.8 L 3.9 Mount Willing Road
16.7 L >.1 Mount Willing Road
16.7 L 0.7 Oak Grove Church Road
17.4 R 2.9 Nicks Road
20.3 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
20.7 L 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
21.6 L 2.6 Mount Willen Road
24.2 S 0.3 Payne Road
24.5 L 0.5 Brevard Road
25 L 1.6 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Road
26.6 L 3.7 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road, SR 2146
30.3 R 2.9 Morrow Mill Road
33.2 R 1.8 Millikan Road
35 R 0.6 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road, SR 1956
35.6 L 2.8 Old Greensboro Road
38.4 L 1.1 White Cross Road
39.5 R 4.5 Butler Road
44 R 0.7 Dairyland Road
44.7 R 0.3 Dairyland Road
45 R >.1 Dairyland Road
45 Uturn 1.1 Make a U-turn onto

Dairyland Road
46.1 R 2.9 Dairyland Road
49 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
49.7 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
50.6 L >.1 Turn left
50.6 S >.1 Continue

End of Ride
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